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 WEITERE INFORMATIONEN  

  ServiceCenter der Verbund Linie Tel. +43 50 678910 
Montag bis Freitag 8:00 bis 18:00 Uhr  

           www.verbundlinie.at 
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STRECKENFÜHRUNG 
DER BUSSE IM 
GRAZER STADTZENTRUM 

AB 25. NOVEMBER 2023 

30 

600 
620 
(630) 67 

X30 
X40 

(300) 
(470) 

B 

B 

X30 

X40 (470) 

(300) 

(470) 


